## P15000038286

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/5	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nai	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	





700272144057

04/24/15--01027--005 \*\*78.75



15 APR 24 AH 11:4

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

rananassee, FL 323	17		
SUBJECT: FUL	L RENOVATIO	N INC	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PY REQUIRED
FROM:	ICTOR GOMEZ		
-		e (Printed or typed)	007
1/	732 S CONGRES	Address	307
P	ALM SPRINGS,		
56	61-827-7700	Telephone number	
	Davrime	reiennane milliper	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

fullrenov@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be: FULL RENOVA	TION INC		
ARTICLE II PRII			Mailing address, if different is:	
PALM SPRI	NGS, FL	<del></del>		
33461				
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which the	POSE  ANY AND ALL  corporation is organized is:	LAWFULL BUSINE	SS. FULL RENOVATION PROPERTIES.	
			15 AP	
			R 2	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	ures stock is: 100		HH.	
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S	. ب <del>ر</del> سو	
Name and Title		Name and Title		
Address	1732 S CONGRESS AVE STE 307	_ Address:	1732 S CONGRESS AVE STE 307	
	PALM SPRINGS, FL. 33461.	-	PALM SPRINGS, FL, 33461	
Name and Title		- _ Name and Title		
Address		_ Address:		
		-		
Name and Title	•	_ Name and Title	-	
Address		A ddmoon		
Address		_ Address.		

Name and	1 Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	VICTOR GOMEZ MANON		
Address:	1732 S CONGRESS AVE STE 307		
	PALM SPRINGS, FL. 33461.		
	N/CORDON LEGE		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	VICTOR GOMEZ MANON		
Address:	1732 S CONGRESS AVE STE 307		
	PALM SPRINGS, FL, 33461		
Having been nan this certificate, I d	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporat istered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
			04/20/2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		
			04/20/2015
	Required Signature Incorporator		Date
			15 APR 24 Serve Jacob
			EM